
Monday Tuesday

Club Grade
Dismissal 

Time Coach Email Location Club Grade
Dismissal 

Time Coach Email Location
Robotics 3 4:15 Moseley mmoseley@dallasisd.org B206 PLAY 3-6 4:45 D. Johnson darrojohnson@dallasisd.org Comp Gym
Robotics 4-5 4:30 Trevino luistrevino1@dallasisd.org B206 Book Club 6-8 Furrh

Chess 6-8 4:30 Posner jposner@dallasisd.org C216 Volleyball 6-8 4:30 Jacinto gjacinto@dallasisd.org Small Gym

MS Cheer 6-8 4:30
Jacinto/

Quincena gjacinto@dallasisd.org Comp Gym
Destination 
Imagination 6-8 5:00 Herring brherring@dallasisd.org B109

ES Cheer 4-5 4:30
Jacinto/

Quincena aquincena@dallasisd.org Comp Gym Chess K-2 4:30 Lingow klingowmarroquin@dallasisd.org B201
Esports 4-5 4:30 Lingow klingowmarroquin@dallasisd.org B201 Walking 4-5 7:15 Pandya apandya@dallasisd.org

Destination 
Imagination K-2 4:20

Palacios
gapalacios@dallasisd.org Makerspace

Destination 
Imagination 3-5 4:30 S. Johnson sjohnson13@dallasisd.org

Art 6 4:45 Herring brherring@dallasisd.org B108 Esports 6-8 4:30 Vertel jvertelangarita@dallasisd.org

MS Debate 6-8 4:30 U. Diaz udiaz@dallasisd.org C210
Lone Star 
Challenge 4-6 4:20 Palacios gapalacios@dallasisd.org Library

Money Matters 6-8 4:30 E. Garcia elbgarcia@dallasisd.org Chess 3-5 4:30 Cruz ivcruz@dallasisd.org B201
Chess 3-5 4:30 Trevino luistrevino1@dallasisd.org B201

Wednesday Friday

Club Grade
Dismissal 

Time Coach Location Club Grade
Dismissal 

Time Coach Email Location

Basketball 4-8 4:45
D. Johnson/

Nzekwe darrojohnson@dallasisd.org Comp Gym Running* 6-8 4:15 Posner jposner@dallasisd.org *alternating Fridays
Destination 
Imagination 6-8 5:00 Herring brherring@dallasisd.org B109 Podcast* 6/8 4:30 Posner jposner@dallasisd.org *alternating Fridays

ES UIL*
alternating

 weeks 3-6 7:15-7:50
Bear/

Collings kcollings@dallasisd.org Folklorico 1-3 4:15 M. Perez maribperez@dallasisd.org
Pentathlon 7-8 4:30 Pang wpang@dallasisd.org C210 Chinese TBD TBD Song psong@dallasisd.org
Pentathlon 7-8 4:30 U. Diaz udiaz@dallasisd.org C210

Student 
Lighthouse* 3-8 4:30

Collings
Gomez
Williams kcollings@dallasisd.org


